
PINSAPOS 

BUILDING 1
BUILDING 4

BEDS
PRICE BEDS

CONSTRUCTED PRICE
TERRACE CONSTRUCTED

SOLARIUM TERRACE
01.1.2 01.1.1 SOLARIUM

BEDS 3 Beds 3 Beds UNIT 04.1.2 04.1.1
PRICE 1.159.000 € OPTION BEDS 3 Beds 3 Beds

CONSTRUCTED 197,39 205,6 PRICE SOLD SOLD
TERRACE 59,35 61,67 CONSTRUCTED 205,6 197,39

01.0.2 01.0.1 TERRACE 61,67 59,34
BEDS 3 Beds 3 Beds UNIT 04.0.2 04.0.1
PRICE OPTION 1.133.100 € BEDS 3 Beds 3 Beds

CONSTRUCTED 192,61 201,17 PRICE SOLD SOLD
TERRACE 45,19 45,19 BUILDING 2 BUILDING 3 CONSTRUCTED 201,17 192,61
GARDEN 88,91 65,86 TERRACE 45,19 39,2

GARDEN 122,68 86,81
BEDS BEDS
PRICE PRICE

CONSTRUCTED CONSTRUCTED
TERRACE TERRACE

SOLARIUM SOLARIUM
02.1.2 02.1.1 03.1.2 03.1.1

BEDS 3 Beds 3 Beds BEDS 3 Beds 3 Beds
PRICE SOLD SOLD PRICE SOLD SOLD

CONSTRUCTED 205,6 197,39 CONSTRUCTED 197,39 205,6
TERRACE 61,67 59,35 TERRACE 59,35 61,67

UNIT 02.0.2 02.0.1 UNIT 03.0.2 03.0.1
BEDS 3 Beds 3 Beds BEDS 3 Beds 3 Beds
PRICE SOLD SOLD PRICE SOLD SOLD

CONSTRUCTED 201,17 192,61 CONSTRUCTED 192,61 201,17
TERRACE 45,62 80,71 TERRACE 45,19 45,19
GARDEN 48,53 17,99 GARDEN 48,41 67,74

* Prices without IVA (VAT) at 10%. Price list is informative only. The developer reserves the right to change the prices at any time.
* Precios sin IVA (IVA) al 10%. La lista de precios es informativa solamente. El promotor se reserva el derecho de cambiar los precios en cualquier momento.

04.2.1

2.350.000 €
224,14
233,1
193,6

3 Beds

03.2.1

3.000.000 €
224,14
232,76
193,6

3 Beds
02.2.1

SHOW FLAT
224,14
233,1
193,6

3 Beds

01.2.1

OPTION
224,14
233,1
193,6

3 Beds

BL 1

BL 2, 3 y 4

N

BL1 BL4

BL3BL2


